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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Ridgeview;  Bus 14 (Old 15) - Elem. PM    
Vehicle: 15       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 27  Ridgeview Elementary  
2 3:35 -2  3230 Court St  
3 3:36 -2  3211 Court Street  
4 3:37 -1  3220 N Homewood Ave  
5 3:38 -1  1907 E Prospect Rd  
6 3:39 0  Car lot TURNAROUND  
7 3:40 -1  3031 State Road  
8 3:41 -2  3041 State Rd  
9 3:43 -1  1938 East Prospect  

10 3:46 -1  3543Silvieus Drive  
11 3:47 -2  3551 Silvieus St Baby Sitters  
12 3:48 -1  3623 Vineland Ave  
13 3:49 -1  3328 Vineland Ave.  
14 3:51 -1  3201 Ridgewood Ave  
15 3:52 -2  3219 Ridgewood Ave  
16 3:53 -1  3313 Ridgewood Ave  
17 3:54 -1  3330 N Maple Ln  
18 3:55 -1  3329 S Maple Lane  
19 3:57 -3  3540 Suburban Street  
20 3:58 -1  3346 Orchard Road  
21 3:59 -1  3304 Orchard  
22 4:00 0  Sports & Sports TURNAROUND  
23 4:02 -1  3319 Dickenson Rd  
24 4:06 0  Bus Garage  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Ridgeview;  Bus 14 (Old 15) - Elem. AM    
Vehicle: 15       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:10 0  Braden Layover  
2 8:14 1  3319 Dickenson Rd  
3 8:15 1  3320 Dickenson Rd  
4 8:16 3  3540 Suburban Street  
5 8:17 1  3346 Orchard Road  
6 8:18 1  3304 Orchard  
7 8:19 0  Orchard Rd Turn Around at Sports & Sports  
8 8:20 2  3405 Dickenson Road  
9 8:21 1  3329 S Maple Lane  

10 8:22 1  3313 Ridgewood Ave  
11 8:23 1  3201 Ridgewood Ave  
12 8:25 1  3543Silvieus Drive  
13 8:26 2  3551 Silvieus St (Babysitters)  
14 8:27 1  3623 Vineland Ave  
15 8:28 1  3328 Vineland Ave  
16 8:30 1  3230 Court St  
17 8:31 2  3211 Court Street  
18 8:33 0  3010 State Rd TURNAROUND  
19 8:34 1  3031 State Road  
20 8:35 2  3041 State Rd  
21 8:37 1  1938 East Prospect  
22 8:39 -24  Ridgeview Elementary  
23 8:47 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Ridgeview; Bus 17(Old 23) - Elem.  AM    
Vehicle: 23       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:04 0  Braden Layover  
2 8:14 1  150 Maruba Avenue  
3 8:25 1  1641 E. Prospect Road  
4 8:26 10  3619 Schenley Avenue  
5 8:28 1  3324 Schenley Av  
6 8:29 1  3308 Schenley Avenue  
7 8:30 1  3722 Edgemere Dr  
8 8:32 2  2909 Columbus Avenue  
9 8:33 1  2817 Columbus Avenue  

10 8:36 1  2804 Avon Blvd  
11 8:37 3  Avon Blvd & E 30th St  
12 8:38 5  E 30th St & Aberdeen Ave (NE)  
13 8:40 2  3047 Aberdeen Ave  
14 8:41 1  3125 Aberdeen Ave  
15 8:42 1  3227 Avon Blvd  
16 8:43 1  Avondale Ave & E 31st St  
17 8:44 2  3129 Lincoln Drive  
18 8:48 1  3816 State Road  
19 8:49 6  1931 E. 39th St  
20 8:51 6  E 39th St & Homewood Ave (SW)  
21 8:53 -47  Ridgeview Elementary  
22 9:04 0  arrive bus garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Ridgeview;  Bus 23 (Old 8) - Elem. PM    
Vehicle: 8       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 40  Ridgeview Elementary  
2 3:38 -5  2030 E 41st St  
3 3:40 -2  4026 State Rd  
4 3:41 -4  3911 State Rd  
5 3:45 -4  3010 Eureka Rd  
6 3:47 -1  2630 Eureka Rd  
7 3:53 -2  2530 Eureka Rd  
8 3:53 0  TURNAROUND AT END OF ROAD  
9 3:55 -5  2900 Donahoe Dr LARC parking lot  

10 3:58 -1  4526 N Ridge E  
11 4:00 0   Carterland & Northern Turn Around  
12 4:07 -1  1636 Carterland Dr  
13 4:08 -1  5418 N Ridge E  
14 4:18 0  1120 Turn Around with Markers  
15 4:19 -1  1425 Sill Rd  
16 4:27 -7  3925 N Ridge E, Mobile Acres  
17 4:28 -1  3807 North Ridge Road East  
18 4:28 -1  2528 Cook Road  
19 4:29 -1  2408 Cook Road  
20 4:30 -1  1920 Cook Rd  
21 4:35 -2  1812 Cook Road  
22 4:43 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Ridgeview;  Bus 08 - Elem. AM    
Vehicle: 8       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:59 0  Depart bus garage  
2 8:03 0  2900 Donahoe Dr  
3 8:06 1  4526 N Ridge E  
4 8:08 3  Carterland & Northland St  
5 8:12 1  6546 Church Street  
6 8:16 1  1425 Sill Rd  
7 8:19 0  4035 N Ridge E  
8 8:20 9  3925 N Ridge E  (Mobile Acres)  
9 8:23 1  2528 Cook Road  

10 8:24 1  1920 Cook Rd  
11 8:25 0  1812 Cook Rd Apts/Storage Units  
12 8:29 5  3010 Eureka Rd  
13 8:31 1  2630 Eureka Rd  
14 8:32 2  2530 Eureka Rd  
15 8:34 0  Bus Turn Around at End of Eureka Rd  
16 8:39 2  3920 State Road  
17 8:40 0  4019 State Road  
18 8:41 6  2030 E 41st St  
19 8:43 1  2124 E 41st St  
20 8:45 -34  Ridgeview Elementary  
21 8:56 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Ridgeview;  Bus 24 (Old 18) - Elem. AM    
Vehicle: 18       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:49 0  Depart bus garage  
2 7:50 1  4102 Denise Dr  
3 7:57 2  4308 Denise Dr & Patricia Dr.  
4 8:03 2  Caylor Ct & Diane Dr  
5 8:06 1  4118 Diane Drive  
6 8:08 1  5230 S Ridge E  
7 8:10 1  5532 S Ridge E  
8 8:12 0  Stevens Rd TURNAROUND  
9 8:12 2  5623 South Ridge Road East  

10 8:14 4  5423 S Ridge E  
11 8:16 1  4819 S Ridge E  
12 8:18 1  3722 Blake Road  
13 8:20 1  Edgewood Circle  
14 8:26 1  4305 S Ridge E   EX  
15 8:27 1  3921 South Ridge Road East  
16 8:31 1  2807 South Ridge Road  
17 8:34 5  Crestlawn Trailer Park 2nd drive  
18 8:36 1  5303 State Road  
19 8:36 0  BUS TURN AROUND AT CAPP STEEL  
20 8:37 1  5200 State Road  
21 8:37 1  E 52nd St & State Rd  
22 8:39 4  E 45th St & State Rd  
23 8:40 4  E 42nd St & State Rd  
24 8:42 4  2009 E 40th St  
25 8:45 -40  Ridgeview Elementary  
26 9:01 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Ridgeview;  Bus 24 (Old 18) - Elem. PM    
Vehicle: 18       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 61  Ridgeview Elementary  
2 3:40 -7  2009 E 40th St  
3 3:42 -4  State Rd & E 42nd St  
4 3:44 -7  E 45th St & State Rd  
5 3:46 0  E 47th St & State Rd  
6 3:48 -6  Crestlawn Trailer Park 2nd Drive  
7 3:50 0  5226 State Road  
8 3:51 -1  5303 State Road  
9 3:52 0  BUS TURN AROUND AT CAPP STEEL  

10 3:53 -1  E 52nd St & State Rd  
11 3:54 -1  2008 S Ridge E  
12 3:55 0  TURNAROUND OLD O & P  
13 3:56 -1  2807 South Ridge Road  
14 3:58 -1  4419 Erie Ridge Ave  
15 4:00 -2  3921 South Ridge Road East  
16 4:01 -1  4102 Denise Dr  
17 4:02 -2  4308 Denise Dr  
18 4:03 -3  4522 Denise Dr.  
19 4:04 -2  Caylor Ct & Diane Dr  
20 4:05 -4  4222 Diane Drive  
21 4:06 -1  4118 Diane Drive  
22 4:07 -5  4305 S. Ridge E. (Gram Shray's House)  
23 4:10 -1  5230 S Ridge E  
24 4:11 -2  5532 S Ridge E  
25 4:12 -2  5623 South Ridge Road East  
26 4:12 0  Stevens Rd Turnaround  
27 4:14 -4  5423 S Ridge E  
28 4:16 -1  4819 S Ridge E  
29 4:17 -1  3722 Blake Road  
30 4:20 -1  EHS Circle  
31 4:22 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Ridgeview;  Bus 26(Old 23) - Elem. PM    
Vehicle: 23       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 46  Ridgeview Elementary  
2 3:38 -7  E 39th St & Homewood Ave  
3 3:40 -7  1931 East 39th ST  
4 3:42 -1  3816 State Rd  
5 3:43 0  3518 State Rd  
6 3:44 -1  1641 E. Prospect Road  
7 3:45 -9  3619 Schenley Avenue  
8 3:47 -1  3324 Schenley Ave  
9 3:48 -1  3308 Schenley Avenue  

10 3:49 -1  3722 Edgemere Dr  
11 3:50 -1  2909 Columbus Avenue  
12 3:51 -1  2817 Columbus Avenue  
13 3:55 -3  2919 Avon Blvd  
14 3:56 -5  Aberdeen Ave & E 30th St  
15 3:58 -1  3041 Aberdeen Ave  
16 3:59 -1  3125 Aberdeen Ave  
17 4:00 -1  3227 Avon Blvd  
18 4:01 -1  Avondale Ave & E 31st St  
19 4:02 -3  3129 Lincoln Drive  
20 4:03 -1  3339 Lincoln Drive  
21 4:08 -1  150 Maruba Avenue  
22 4:16 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Ridgeview;  Bus 27 (Old 24) - Elem. PM    
Vehicle: 24       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:30 59  Ridgeview Elementary  
2 3:39 -2  4000 Fargo Drive  
3 3:40 -1  4114 Fargo Dr  
4 3:41 -1  4119 Fargo Drive  
5 3:42 -2  E 43rd St & Rodgers Rd  
6 3:43 -4  E 44th St & Rodgers Rd  
7 3:46 -2  Elevated Auto  
8 3:48 -1  1803 East 26th Street  
9 3:49 0  E 26th St TURN AROUND  

10 3:50 -1  1724 East 26th Street  
11 3:53 -1  263 W Prospect Rd  
12 3:54 -2  Schenley Ave & Wilson Ave  
13 3:55 -1  3320 Wilson Avenue  
14 3:56 -1  3240 Wilson Avenue  
15 3:57 -2  3022 Wilson Ave  
16 3:58 -1  2826 Wilson Ave  
17 3:59 -7  E 28th St & Wilson Ave  
18 4:01 -1  1525 east 27th Street  
19 4:02 -1  1411 East 26th  
20 4:03 -1  1439 E 27th St  
21 4:04 -1  1405 E 27th St  
22 4:05 -1  1389 E 27th St  
23 4:06 -2  1349 E. 28th Street  
24 4:08 -7  1731 E 30th St  
25 4:10 -3  1707 East 30th Street  
26 4:11 -1  3040 Blair Avenue  
27 4:12 -3  3114 Blair Ave  
28 4:13 -2  Blair Ave & E 32nd  
29 4:14 -2  3300 Latimer Avenue  
30 4:15 -4  1807 E 36th St  
31 4:19 -1  3937 N Ridge Rd  
32 4:21 0  Home Depot - Turnaround  
33 4:24 0  Bus Garage  
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Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Ridgeview;  Bus 27 (Old 24) - Elem. AM    
Vehicle: 24       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:01 0  Depart bus garage/Braden  
2 8:03 2  3937 North Ridge Rd E  
3 8:04 1  2005 East Prospect  
4 8:10 1  3320 Wilson Avenue  
5 8:11 1  3240 Wilson Avenue  
6 8:13 1  3048 Wilson Ave  
7 8:14 1  3022 Wilson Avenue  
8 8:14 1  2826 Wilson Ave  
9 8:15 1  E 28th St & Wilson Ave  

10 8:17 1  1525 east 27th Street  
11 8:17 2  1411 East 26th  
12 8:17 1  1439 E 27th St  
13 8:18 1  1405 E 27th St  
14 8:20 2  1349 E. 28th Street  
15 8:22 6  E 27th St & E 28th St  
16 8:24 1  1803 East 26th Street  
17 8:25 0  E 26th St (EX)  TURN AROUND  
18 8:26 1  1724 East 26th Street  
19 8:28 7  1731 E 30th St  
20 8:30 2  1707 East 30th Street  
21 8:32 1  3053 Blair Ave  
22 8:33 2  3114 Blair Avenue  
23 8:34 3  Blair Ave & E 32nd  
24 8:35 3  3300 Latimer Ave  
25 8:36 4  E 36th & State Rd  
26 8:38 4  E 44th St & Rodgers Rd  
27 8:39 2  E 43rd St & Rodgers Rd  
28 8:42 2  4119 Fargo Drive  
29 8:43 1  4114 Fargo Dr  
30 8:45 3  Liberty St & 38th  
31 8:45 -58  Ridgeview Elementary  
32 8:57 0  Bus Garage  
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